
Jun-04

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

03-Jun-04 SASPYS LAD EW -2.00 -2.00
03-Jun-04 VITELUCY EW -2.00 -4.00
05-Jun-04 BRONZESMITH WIN -1.00 -5.00
06-Jun-04 GAWR VALLEY EW -2.00 -7.00
05/06/2004 SALFORD CITY EW -2.00 -9.00
09-Jun-04 BEN HUR EW -2.00 -11.00
11-Jun-04 FLOTTA WIN -1.00 -12.00
11-Jun-04 KRISTIKHAB EW -2.00 -14.00
12-Jun-04 CELTIC THUNDER EW -2.00 -16.00
16-Jun-04 CELTIC HEROINE EW WON 12/1 15.00 -1.00
19-Jun-04 AGILETE EW -2.00 -3.00
23-Jun-04 BUCKS EW 2ND 14/1 2.50 -0.50
24-Jun-04 KATIE BOO EW -2.00 -2.50
25-Jun-04 DICEMAN WIN -1.00 -3.50
25-Jun-04 CRISTOFORO WIN WON 4/1 4.00 0.50
26-Jun-04 COOLFORE JADE EW -2.00 -1.50
30-Jun-04 CONNOTATION EW 2ND 5/1 0.25 -1.25


